
How to Order

AME 550C 10

Options

Symbol F: Rubber material: Fluororubber

Fluororubber is used for the parts 
such as O-ring and gasket.

Body size

150C

250C

350C

450C

550C

AME150C to 550C

Thread type

F

N

Rc
G∗1

NPT

Symbol
Nil

Type

∗1 Conforms to 
ISO1179-1.

Option

F

H

R

V

Rubber material: Fluororubber
For medium air pressure (1.6 MPa)
IN-OUT reversal direction
Degreasing wash,∗3 white vaseline

Symbol
Nil —

Description

∗3 Only body/housing is degreasing washed.

Port size

01

02

03

04

06

10

1/8
1/4
3/8
1/2
3/4
1

Symbol Size
150C

Applicable body size
250C 350C 450C 550C

Accessory

B

—
Bracket ∗2

Symbol
Nil

Description

∗2 Bracket is included, 
(but not assembled).

Symbol H: For medium air pressure

(1.6 MPa)

Can be used up to 1.6 MPa at 
maximum.

Symbol R: IN-OUT reversal direction

Air flow in the separator is changed to 
right to left. 
(Air flow direction of the standard: Left 
to right.)

Symbol V: Degreasing wash,

white vaseline

Body/housing is degreasing washed. The 
lubrication grease for O-ring and gasket is 
changed to white vaseline.
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How to Order

AME 650 10

Option

R IN-OUT reversal direction

Symbol Description
Nil —

—Nil

Description

White vaseline specifications

Page for details
—

P.70X12

Symbol

Made to Order
(“How to Order” and the applicable models are different 
from those shown on this page. Be sure to refer to the page 
“Made to Order”.)

Thread type

Nil Rc
F G
N NPT

TypeSymbol

10

14

Port size

1
1 1 2

20 2

650 850
Symbol Size

Applicable body size

Body size

650

850

Accessory

B

—
Bracket∗

Symbol
Nil

Description

∗ Bracket is included, 
(but not assembled).

AME650/850

Note) Refer to “How to Order Bowl Assembly” on page 63.
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